DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.
ISIN: CA25043D1078

Overview

2024/07/15 19:53:08

Price
0.2152 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.07% (-0.00)

ISIN CA25043D1078
Symbol DME
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.233 USD
0.233 USD
0.2019 USD
0.2154 USD
0.212746 USD
28,867
6,129.14

12

5,000

3.00 |II \
|
2.00 N N M ]lhm
rby W J “
. ﬁj
0.00 et

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA25043D1078&ID_NOTATION=28851187
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e32f3814850ab3cb71658accd291959dad6f669fd7c1929382b1e680c2f8caf1&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cd44720c3d969d5fd&time=1721217624&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5ee16f85ffcea82fcd6f7af35ab0efa1bd18caa3cf930fd71c9019761c2abb3&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=49c0252a18d2584ea&time=1721217624&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2646aaa22e3fc104ec54f1116b150ccdc5796d063f01a3cd397897cc72109b16&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b549630d2300472c3&time=1721217624&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f0ecc9e937ab11bf530a3db20138a3a0ed4c72a14ee2d28274a977d4dc85fd6&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1de48baf7d11dc840&time=1721217624&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8861d427118df6465a1720c07b62ac95a4d494cc3b43dea6b9dab635844c83ec&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f57421ef24f82b1bb&time=1721217624&tool=RSC

DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

Details

2024/07/15 19:53:08

Price
0.2152 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.07% (-0.00)

ISIN CA25043D1078
Symbol DME
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.233 USD
High 0.233 USD
Low 0.2019 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.2154 USD
VWAP 0.212746 USD
Volume (pcs) 28,867
Trading volume 6,129.14
Number of trades 12
Last size 5,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -17.55% -40.22% -94.05%
Perf (abs.) -0.05 -0.14 -3.40
Beta 0.78 -0.02 1.02
Volatility 95.96 90.29 99.17
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.2157 USD (39,178)
0.2245 USD (35,005)
0.2112 USD (35,850)
0.2501 USD (53,499)

0.3317 USD (2024/05/21)

0.1649 USD (2024/05/08)

0.4319 USD (2023/07/20)

0.1649 USD (2024/05/08)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 09:28 0.1998 EUR 0.00 1
16
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 16:09 0.29 CAD 0.00 3
Exchange 12
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 11:05 0.1822 EUR 0.00 3
16
Munich 2024/07/ 08:04 0.20 EUR  0.00 1
16
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:05 0.1626 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28851187
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32749522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25394917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25394917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215262209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215262210
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215154668

DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/07/ 19:53 0.2152 USD 0.01
15

2024/07/ 09:10 0.1824 EUR 0.00
16

2024/07/ 13:40 0.1912 EUR 0.00
16

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343235071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215154667

DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
. DESERT MOUNTAIN

Contact Details
DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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